St-Nr.

© o|l~N ol o b~ W N =

-
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Stand: 20.05.2016

KI.

1A
2M
2M
2A
2A
3M
3M
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3M
4M
4M
4M
4M
4M
4M
4M
4M
4M
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

Harz-Heide-Fahrt fiir Oldtimer 2016

Fahrer
Name

Schuitz
Horn
Klenner
StrauB
Schulzik
Zorn

Eilers
Naymowa
Zinsch
Ruth
Gratilow
Dieffenbacher
Schwenke
Kerlé

Pfeiff
Schneider
WeiBbrich
Heinemann
Doering
Ehlers
Papke
Behring
Hering
Glander
Reinfeld
Dittmar
Drégemiiller
Schafer
WiBbrocker
Krull
Schawaller
Fekken
Miiller
Zippel
Steffens
Leukefeld

Kolpin

Fahrer

Vorname

Norbert
Udo
Lothar
Matthias
Bernd
Christoph
Heinz-Giinter
Host J.
Holger
Henner
Artur
Bernd
Paul
André
Arnim
Susanne
Alfons
Frank
Bernhard
Werner
Hartmut
Carsten
Christian
Gernot
Manfred
Jirgen
Thomas
Thomas
Adolf
Hans-Jiirgen
Kai
Thure
Carsten
Manfred
Klaus
Jirgen

Horst

Fahrzeug

Ford T

Harley Davidson

BMW R 52

Sunbeam 20/60 Open Tourer
Fiat 509 A Torpedo
Rudge-Whitworth Special
Ziindapp KS 600

Pontiac Big Six Convertible
Fiat Balilla Spider

Riley 12/4

Aero 30

Opel 1290

Ford Eifel Roadster

Alvis SA Special

DKW F 5 Meisterklasse
DKW F 7 Meisterklasse
Audi 920 Cabrio

Opel Olympia

BMW 321 Autenrieth
BMWR 11 + SW

NSU OSL 251

BMW R 51/3

DKW RT 250 H

BMW R 51/3

BMW R 51/3

BMW R 25/3 + Steib LS 200
DKW RT 175

Simson Suhl Sperber
Adler MB 250

SS Jaguar MK IV
Oldsmobile 66 Sedan
Bentley Speed 8

Delahaye 148 L

BMW 327 Coupé

Daimler Barker Special Sports
SB 190 SL

DB 220 Cabrio A

Bj.

1917
1924
1928
1925
1926
1935
1939
1931
1932
1935
1935
1935
1936
1936
1937
1938
1939
1939
1939
1930
1951

1952
1953
1953
1953
1954
1954
1968
1954
1947
1947
1948
1948
1951
1951
1959
1952
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Stand: 20.05.2016

KI.

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

Harz-Heide-Fahrt fiir Oldtimer 2016

Fahrer
Name

Hentschel
Erdmann
Sievers
Meske
Priiser
Schmidt
Lust
Schwarting
Rex

Busch
Schild Thomsen
Kiihne
Berg
Thulke
Grosjean
Kermer

De Becker
Krull
Rennecke
Schott
Kraska
Gundel
Haucke
Freitag
Tonne
Marienfeld
Warncke
Brewe
Behring
Schomburg
Riither
Schroder
Hagemann
Pogede
Mannfrost
Poschmann

Weirowski

Fahrer
Vorname

Dr. Michael
Peter
Klaus-Dieter
Rainer
Martin
Michael
Friedhold
Silvia
Erhard
Heinz
Ursel
Ingo
Wolfram
Falko
Katia

Uwe
Alexander
Gerhard
Manfred
Ingrid
Friedhelm
Frank
Uwe
Sebastian
Friedrich
Torsten
Peter
Wilfried
Walter
Harald
Stefan
Nils
Thomas
Helmut
Joachim
Artur

Horst

Fahrzeug

DB 170 DS

DB 170 S-V

Jaguar MK VII
Cadillac-Convert Cabrio
Cadillac "Sedan" Serie 62
DB 300 SL

DB 190

DB 180 b

DB 220 S

DKW F 93 Sonderklasse
Triumph TR 3 A
Chevrolet Corvette C 1
Chevrolet Corvette C 1
DB 219

Triumph TR3 A

Austin Healey 3000 MK |
Skoda Felicia Cabrio

VW Kaifer

Opel Olympia Rekord 1700
Porsche 356 B T5 Cabrio
DB 220 SE Cabrio

Austin Healey 3000 MK |
Opel Rekord Pi
Borgward Isabella

Lloyd Alexander TS

DB 190 SL

DKW 1000 S

BMW 502

Borgward Isabella TS
Porsche 356 B T5

Opel Rekord P 2 Olympia
Opel Rekord P 2 Olympia
Opel Kapitan PL 2,6 L
Opel Kapitan PL 2,6 L
Opel Kapitan PL 2,6 L
BMW 2600 L

DB 300 SEL

Bj.

1953
1953
1953
1953
1955
1955
1956
1959
1958
1958
1958
1958
1959
1958
1959
1959
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1963
1961
1961
1961

1961
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1963
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Stand: 20.05.2016

KI.

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
6M
6M
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

Harz-Heide-Fahrt fiir Oldtimer 2016

Fahrer
Name

Busch
Moller
Adler
Becker

Kriebel

Tholen-Grigull

Kavemann
Kramer
Steinmann
Bomba
Sieg
Gruner
Adamski
Dittmar
Andres
Zadow
Kunze
Winter
Rogowski
Schweidler
Brudna
Stiller
Gross
Liiddemann
Wittke
Kolle
Jacquemar
Biereigel
Wittorf
Schroder
Zwickert
Bolz
QueiBer
Goéhmann
Schulz
Skibik

Radewagen

Fahrer
Vorname

Wolfgang
Hardy
Matthias
Ingo

Klaus
Gerhard
Carsten
Anne-Kathrin
Christa

Joachim

Hans-Joachim

Dr. Andreas
Harald
Christina
Christian
Catrin
Eberhard
Michael
Friedrich
Fred Marius
Julia
Wolfgang
Diego

Dirk

Frank
Jirgen
Norbert
Klaus-Dieter
Andreas
Werner
Heinrich
Giinter
Karl-Giinther
Uwe

Dirk

Uwe

Andreas

Fahrzeug

DB 190 SL

MG A MK 2

Volvo Amazon P121
Triumph MK 2 Spitfire
Volvo PV 544

VW Kéfer 1300

VW Kéfer 1500

DB 230 SL

Glas 1300 GT

Glas 1700 GT Cabrio
Volvo Amazon 122 S

VW Kifer 1300

Ford Mustang GT

DB 250 SL Pagode
Bentley T 1

VW Karmann Ghia Cabrio
Triumph TR 250

Alfa Romeo GTV 1750
VW Karmann Ghia
Cadillac De Ville Coupe
MG B

BMW 2002 ti

Jaguar E-Type S2 Coupé
Jaguar E-Type S2 Cabrio
Triumph TR 6

VW do Brasil SP 2
Jaguar E-Type

Mz ets 150

BMW R 60/7 + SW Steib TR 500
VW Kifer 1302

BMW 1600 Touring

VW Kéfer 1300

VW 1600 L

DB 280 SE 3.5

Citroen D Super

Opel Rekord D Coupe
Lamborghini Espada 400 GT

Bj.
1963
1962
1964
1965
1965
1965
1966
1966
1966
1966
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1968
1968
1968
1969
1969
1970
1970
1969
1970
1970
1968
1969
1973
1977
1971

1971

1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1973

Seite: 3/4



St-Nr.

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Stand: 20.05.2016

KI.

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6M
6A

Fahrer
Name

Beyer
Dobrig
Kempe
Thulke
Eisert
Schur
Strassner
Knoppe
Thelen
Hauser
Wiersch
Kittler
Stolze
Krumm
Gerecke
Albert
Miltz
Placzek
Walker
Fleischhauer
Kiinemund
Borowski
Borowski
Siems
Schaare
Schaare
Vollmer
Marquord
Langkopf
De Becker
Albert

Reichenberger

Fahrer
Vorname

Thomas

Rolf

Jorg

Simone

Dr. Wolfgang
Klaus-Giinter
Hans-Jiirgen
Matthias
Rolf

Dr. Christoph
Susanne
Eberhard
Ingo

Markus

Dr. Uwe
Michael
Folker
Manfred
Florian
Bernd
Stefan
Harald

Jan

Timo

Axel

Stefan

Ulli
Hans-Jiirgen
Claudia
Caroline
Gerd

Udo

Harz-Heide-Fahrt fiir Oldtimer 2016

Fahrzeug

Porsche 911
Opel GT

Alfa Romeo Giulia Super

Alfa Romeo GT 1300 Junior

Jaguar XJ-S GT Coupe
Audi 50 LS

Audi 50 LS

VW Kaifer Cabrio
Porsche 911 SC Targa
Spitfire 1500 Cabrio
VW Golf GTI

VW Golf GTI

DB 280 SL

DB 230 CE

DB 300 TE

Matra Murena
Porsche 911 SC Ruf
Porsche 911 SC Targa
Opel Manta GT/J
Porsche 911 WTL
Ford Granada MK 1
VW Golf GTI

Porsche 911 Carrera
Porsche 924 S
Citroen2CV 6
Citroen Lomax 224
Fiat 500 R

MG B

Opel Kadett |

Skoda Rapid

Yamaha RD 250

DB 280 SL

Bj.

1973
1973
1973
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1977
1979
1978
1983
1979
1981

1981
1981
1981

1982
1983
1983
1977
1984
1986
1986
1986
1986
1974
1975
1977
1984
1975
1981
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